
G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.
G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.
G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.
G!. G!.

G!.G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.
G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.
G!.G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.
G!.

G!. G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.
G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.
G!. G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!. G!.

G!.

G!.
G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!. G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!. G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.
G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.
G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!. G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.
G!.

G!.

G!. G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!. G!.

G!.
G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.
G!.

G!.

G!.
G!.

G!.

G!.G!.
G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.
G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.
G!.

G!.

G!.
G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.G!.

G!.
G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.
G!.

G!.
G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!. G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.
G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.
G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.
G!.G!.

G!. G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.
G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!. G!.
G!.

G!.

G!.
G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.
G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!. G!.
G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

6''

6''

6''

2''

1''

6''

6''

6''
6''

6''

2''

6''

6''
6''

2''

2''

4''

6''

6''

6''

6''

24''

6''

6''

2''

4''

8''

6''
1''

6''

6''

2''

8''

2''

4''

6''

2''

4''

6''
12

''

6''
1.5''

2''

12''

2''
6''

6''

6''

12''

2''

8''

8''

8''

12''

6''

6''

4''

8''

12
''

8''

6''

8''

6''

8''

4''

8''

8''

2''

8''

8''

6''

6''

8''

2''

12''

12
''

12''

6''

16
''

8''

6''

12''

2''

6''

12''

6''

8''

6''

8''

8''

16''

12''

12''

8''

8''

8''

6''
8''

8''

6''

8''

6''

8''

16''

4''

6''

8''
6''

8''

10''

8''

8''
8''

8''

8''

12''

6''

8''

6''

8''

12
''

2''

6''

8''

16''

8''

8''

6''

16''

2''

6''

12''

8''
12''

12''

6''

16''

8''

8''

12''

8''

8''

8''

8''

6''

12'
'

6''

8''

8''

8''

8''

6''

6''

6''

8''

8''

6''

16'
'

8''

12''

12
''

8''

2''

16'
'

6''

16
''

6''

PARKSIDE CIR

STRATFORD DR

ZEPHYR LN

GATTIS SCHOOL RD

S M
AY

S S
T

CLEA
RVIEW

LO

O P

N MAYS ST

GREENLAWN BLVD

FLORENCE ST

GREEN TERRACE DR

LA
WN

MO
NT

 D
R

HAYDEN WAY

WINDSONG
TRL

SURREY DR
E LOGAN ST

MCNEIL R
D

TONY DR

RUBIO AVE

MEADOWCREEK CIR
OXFORD BLVD

S LAMPASAS ST

S
BURNET ST

N BROWN ST

MEADOWCREEK DR

E MCNEIL
RD

E MAIN ST

W NASH ST

WINDRIFT WAY

PETERSON ST

LA
NC

AS
TE

RG
ATEDR

SCHOOL DAYS LN

W
LIBERTY AVE

FAIRLANE DR

H Y R IDGE CI
R

CUSHINGPARK
D R

RA
WH

ID
E D

R

TWIN RIDGE DR

TA
SS

EY
ST

BELAIRE CIR
RAWHIDE L O

OP

DO
VE

HA
VE

N
DR

DE
ER

FO
OT

DR

RI
DG

E C
RE

ST
 D

R

GA
R D

E N
CT

TOWER DR

FERNDALE DR

W MAIN ST

MA
ND

EL
LS

T

E NASH ST

W BAGDAD AVE

GREENBRIAR LOOP

LAKECREEKCIR

ASHWOOD CT

DIXIE LN

GARDEN PATH DR
CU

SH
IN

G
DR

QU

AIL CREEK DR

YUCCA DR

HIDEAW AY
LN

MAGNOLIA DR

RA
BB

ITR
UN

GREEN VALLEY CV

DOVE CREEK DR

SPRINGRID GE ST

SHORT TRL
DOVER LN

BELLV
IEW AVE

GR
EE

N DO
WNS

DR

GREENWICH PL

SOUTHWESTERN TRL

OLD WEST DR

BUCKBOARD BLVD

SAGEBRUSH
DR

WESTMINSTER PL

RI
DG

EM
ON

T S
T

HY
RI

DG
E 

ST

CAMBRIDGE DR

WHITE WING WAY

MAYS CROSSING DR

WINDSOR RD

PARK LN

§̈¦35

Do
cu

me
nt 

Pa
th:

 O
:\W

ork
sp

ac
es

_G
IS

\+U
tili

tie
s_

wo
rks

pa
ce

\M
AP

S\2
01

9\A
C_

Wa
ter

lin
e_

Re
pla

ce
me

nt\
Cu

sh
ing

_P
lac

e\D
ov

eC
ree

k_
Cu

sh
ing

_C
ou

nc
il_

Up
da

te.
mx

d

Date: 7/15/2019
G!. FIRE HYDRANTS

WATERLINES
Project Location±

AC Waterline Replacement Phase 6 - Dove Creek Subdivision


